
Krishnagar Government College 

Krishnagar, Nadia 
Provisional Academic Calendar for the Session July 2020- June 2021 

Conimeneement ofUG elasses: 

3d weck of December Commencement of G I" Semester elasscs 
Commencement of UG J" Semester classes weck ot' September 

1 weck of September Commencement of UCG s" Semester classes 

College examinations for UG classes: 

2nd weck of March 
2md week of April 
2 weck of February 
2weck of March 
4th week of January 
4th weck of Febniary 

Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 1" Semester 
2nd Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 1" Scmester 
Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 3" Semester 

2nd Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 3 Semester 
Internal Assesment for B.A/B.Sc. 5" Semester 
2nd Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 5h Semester 

PG Activities: 

Admission, Classes and Examinations of Ist Semester 

Commencement of PG 1" Semester classes 

I Intenal Assesment for PG 1 Scmester 

2nd Internal Assessment for PG 1" Semester 

October, 2020- Junc. 2021 

4h weck of January 
2nd weck of April 
4th weck of May 

Important Events 

Dwijendra Jayanti celcbration 

Independence Day cclebration and flag hoisting at college 

Teachers' Day celebration 

Kalyani University Foundation Day celebration 

College Foundation Day celcbration 

Vivckananda Jayanti 

Nctaji Jayanti 
Fresher's welcome by Departments 

Republic Day cclebration and flag hoisting at college 

International Languagc Day (Antorjatik bhasha dibas) celcbration 

International Women's Day (Antorjatik naari dibas) celebration 

Ambedkar Jayanti celebration 

Rabindra Jayanti celebrntion 

19/07/2020 

15/08/2020 

05/09/2020 

01/11/2020 

27/11/2020 

12/01/2021 

23/01/2021 

25/01/202 1 

26/01/2021 

21/02/2021 

08/03/2021 

14/04/2021 

09/05/2021 

M Chalrabalk 2.020 
20 Joint Convener 

Officer-in-charge 
Krishnagar Govt. College 

Academie Calendar, Routine, Prospectus & 

Holiday List Sub-committec, Krishnagar Govt. College 

Officer-in-Charge 

Krishnagar Govt. College 
Pishnagar, Nadia (W.B.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

