Krishnagar Government College Krishnagar, Nadia Provisional Academic Calendar for the Session July 2020- June 2021

Commencement of UG classes:

3 rd week of December	Commencement of UG 1st Semester classes
1st week of September	Commencement of UG 3 rd Semester classes
1st week of September	Commencement of UG 5th Semester classes

College examinations for UG classes:

2 nd week of March	1st Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 1st Semester
2 nd week of April	2 nd Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 1 st Semester
2 nd week of February	1st Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 3rd Semester
2 nd week of March	2 nd Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 3 rd Semester
4th week of January	1 st Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 5 th Semester
4th week of February	2 nd Internal Assessment for B.A/B.Sc. 5 th Semester

PG Activities:

October, 2020 - June, 2021	Admission, Classes and Examinations of 1st Semester
4th week of January	Commencement of PG 1st Semester classes
2 nd week of April	1st Internal Assessment for PG 1st Semester
4th week of May	2 nd Internal Assessment for PG 1 st Semester

Important Events

19/07/2020	Dwijendra Jayanti celebration
15/08/2020	Independence Day celebration and flag hoisting at college
05/09/2020	Teachers' Day celebration
01/11/2020	Kalyani University Foundation Day celebration
27/11/2020	College Foundation Day celebration
12/01/2021	Vivekananda Jayanti
23/01/2021	Netaji Jayanti
25/01/2021	Fresher's welcome by Departments
26/01/2021	Republic Day celebration and flag hoisting at college
21/02/2021	International Language Day (Antorjatik bhasha dibas) celebration
08/03/2021	International Women's Day (Antorjatik naari dibas) celebration
14/04/2021	Ambedkar Jayanti celebration
09/05/2021	Rabindra Jayanti celebration

Officer-in-charge Krishnagar Govt. College M. Chakrabarti 6/7/2020 Joint Convener

Academic Calendar, Routine, Prospectus & Holiday List Sub-committee, Krishnagar Govt. College

Officer-in-Charge Krishnagar Govt. College Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.)